
GUSTAV-HEINEMANN-GES ALSDORF
D-52477, am Klött 1

Schuljahr 2024/25 Hj.1 Untis 2024
15.2.2025  9:35  (376)

06b Dann/Weid

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
8:00-8:45

2
8:45-9:30

3
10:00-10:45

4
10:45-11:30

5
11:55-12:40

6
12:40-13:25

7
13:25-14:15

8
14:15-15:00

9
15:00-15:45

10
15:45-16:30

Dann A2.2 Gsl

1)

Sadl A2.2 Bi

Dann A2.2
Sadi A2.2

Dfö
Dfö

2)

Weid A2.2 AS

Kalt N1.
Viaz N1.

3)

Weid A2.

Safr A2.1
Sröd A2.3
Dann A2.2 Re
Kaef A1.7

PP
PP

Re
4)

Dann A2.2 D

Rohr TH3
KloP TH3

Sp
FU

Weid A2.2 M

Kalt N1.8_ Mu

5)

Dann A2.2 Gsl

1)

Wull TH2
Rohr Sport
Safr Sport AG
YilM A0.01

AG
AG

AG

Wull TH2
Rohr Sport
Safr Sport AG
YilM A0.01

AG
AG

AG

Weid A2.2 E

6)

Weid A073 If6

7)

Weid A2.2 M

Dann A2.2 AS

Weid A2.2 E

6)

Dann A2.2 D

Pare A080 Ph

8)

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
1) Dann, Gsl,  A2.2 06b
2) Dann, Dfö,  A2.2 06b

Sadi, Dfö,  A2.2 06b
3) Kalt, Chor,  N1.10_Mu 05abcdef6a6b6c6d6e6f

Viaz, Chor,  N1.8_Mu 05abcdef6a6b6c6d6e6f

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
4) Safr, PP,  A2.1 06abc

Sröd, PP,  A2.3 06abc
Dann, Re,  A2.2 06abc
Kaef, Re,  A1.7 06abc

5) Kalt, Mu,  N1.8_Mu 06b

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit
6) Weid, E,  A2.2 06b
7) Weid, If6,  A073_If,  A2.2 06b
8) Pare, Ph,  A080_Ph 06b

Plan 10 gültig ab 17.02.2025


